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Of the many things we have enjoyed most throughout our 
service to Bard College at Simon’s Rock as Provost and 
Chairman of the Board of Overseers, respectively, we are 
proudest of the College’s ability to work as resourcefully and 
creatively as possible in support of our extraordinary students 
and faculty. That spirit of innovation has served us well and 
continues to today. Simon’s Rock was recently ranked by  
U.S. News and World Report as #1 Best Undergraduate 
Teaching (tied) and #2 Most Innovative Schools (tied). 

In the last year alone, we successfully launched two new 
strategic initiatives and programs: the Center for Food & 
Resilience; the Bard Queer Leadership Project at Simon’s 
Rock; and significantly supported the Bard Emergency 
Ukrainian Student Refuge Program and Evacuation and 
Resettlement and Efforts for Students from Afghanistan.  
In addition, we are currently pursuing transformational  
funding opportunities for one of our signature programs 
on the Caribbean island of Montserrat. As a result of the 
generous support of our alumni, parents, and friends,  
we secured more than $2.8 million in annual gifts, 
making these things possible. Our supporters also made 

NEW DIRECTIONS. NEW OPPORTUNITIES.
commitments and outright gifts of more than $12 million to 
our endowment. These contributions serve as the financial 
bedrock for us to secure Simon’s Rock’s future as the 
extraordinary place it has been for more than 55 years.

In addition, we hosted a speaking series that included Book 
One, Founders Day, the W.E.B. DuBois Lecture, and campus 
Pride celebrations. Molly McCully Brown ’08 helped launch 
the academic year as our Book One author and speaker. 
Great Barrington native Delano Burrowes delivered our W.E.B. 
DuBois Lecture in February and Anne Thalheimer ’91 joined 
us during campus Pride celebrations in March. Finally, we 
proudly welcomed Eric Huang ’88 back to campus as our 
Commencement speaker and hosted more than 100 guests 
for our first Alumni Reunion since 2019. 

None of this would be possible without your ongoing 
philanthropic commitment. Simply put, for us to continue 
doing what we do, we need your support. 

Thank you again for all you have done and will continue to do 
for the Rocker community.

Sincere thanks,

John B. Weinstein	 James M. Clark Jr. ’76
Vice President & Provost	 Chairman, Board of Overseers
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Board Officers

James M. Clark Jr. ’76, Chair		

Chloe Demrovsky ’01, Vice Chair		
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Sameer Agrawal ’00			 
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Allyson Sgro ’01

Scott Shenker	
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	 Senior Vice President; 

	 Chief Financial Officer, Bard College	

John B. Weinstein,

	 Provost and Vice President, 

	 Bard College at Simon’s Rock	
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DONORS BY LEVEL

$100,000 
and Greater

Douglas Ahlers ’77

Anonymous

James M.* ’76 and Kathy Clark

Emily H. Fisher* 

Zachary ’85 and Allison Julius

Kathy Kwan

The Sealark Foundation

*Board of Overseers Member
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DONORS BY LEVEL

$50,000 
to $99,999

Anonymous

Catherine Fisher ’83

The Martha and Hunter Grubb Foundation

Robert B.* and Toni Strassler

*Board of Overseers Member
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DONORS BY LEVEL

$15,000 
to $49,999

Sameer* ’00 and 

	 Sally Agrawal

Anonymous

Anonymous ’81*

Daniel* ’74 and Sue Lipson

Brian L. Mikesell and John B. Weinstein*

The National Philanthropic Trust

John Thompson* ’76

*Board of Overseers Member
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DONORS BY LEVEL

$5,000 
to $14,999

John Alexander
Anonymous
Susan Beckerman*
Benevity
Brinkert Brown Fund
Christopher ’92 and Rhonda ’94 Colombo
Chloe Demrovsky* ’01 and 
	 Jason Schuchman
Jennifer Fan* ’99
Jesse A. Fecker ’92
Marco Greenberg and Stacey Nelkin
Christopher* ’86 and 
	 Cordelia Derhammer Hill ’86
Stacey C. Knapp
The Makana Fund
Muchnic Foundation
Glenn M. Peacock ’83 
	 and Joel Palefsky
Lauren Pellegrino
Pick More Daisies Charitable Fund
Jill Rosenberg Jones* and 
	 Rufus Elmer Jones, Jr.*
Eric ’89 and 
	 Marcus Sauerhoefer-Thompson
Sabrena A. Silver ’85
Patricia J. S. Simpson
Sprague Foundation
Sally E. Unger ’73 Charitable Lead 
	 Annuity Trust
Mary Weinstein
Ba Win and Judith Win

*Board of Overseers Member
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$1,000 
to $4,999

Rebecca Jones Abraham ’01
Jennifer Alexander ’83
Loren AliKhan* ’99 and 
	 Justin Noble
American Endowment Foundation 	
	 of Ellen S. Medearis and 
	 Dr. Richard Superfine
Anonymous
Anonymous ’11
Association for the Study of Food
Kathy Augenblick ’73
Michael Belanger and Ellen Kisslinger
Jochai Ben-Avie ’06
Berkshire Agricultural Ventures
René and Marjorie Biber
Scott S. Blake ’88 and Liz Rettenmaier
Thomas R. Borkowski
Tansy Brooks ’77
Cherrylynn and Ethan Burris
Lizz Cannon ’90 and Josh Velazquez
Abe Nguyen Chu ’00 and Amelie Chu
Carlyn Clement ’70 and 
	 Christopher Kaufman

Jeffrey Cua ’00
Zhenyu and Shelley Dai
The Eric & Patsy Decker Giving Fund
Susan DiBiase
Jeff Dietrich ’07
Megan DiFurio ’90 and 
	 Michael Sundborg
Patrick Doyle
Peggy Fidelman ’96
Joshua Ginsberg
Christopher M. Gittins ’83
Gabrielle Glemann ’99 and Paul Reinitz
Paul W. Goldschmidt ’84 and 
	 Kristi Hamilton
Anita Gould ’80 and Richard Snyder
Samantha Grillo ’86
Chris and Diane Gruber
John K. Hall
Patricia and Eugene Hall
The Hughson Family Charitable Fund
JB Principal Corp.
Johnson & Johnson Family of Companies
Richard and Randi Jones
Lorraine and Christopher Judge
Terry Kaelber ’71
Catherine Kerr
Jerry and Dorothy Kretchmer
Anne M. Laughlin ’98
Michael Lawrence ’98
Evan Leibu ’99

Susan Lyon
Ian and Mary MacKinnon
Susan A. Manning ’72 and 
	 Doug Doetsch
Mary B. Marcy and Jan Rizzuti
Cynthia McCallister
Robert ’81 and Jennifer McCue
Coleman ’98 and Tamara Mehta
Max Miller ’90 and Sophia Klatzer
Anne Morgan ’66 and James F. Kelley
Michael Peters ’76
Loring G. and Anne Pratt
Theodore Quinto ’92 and 
	 the Quinto Family
Baruc ’86 and Laura Saez
David ’00 and Heather Segil
Nancy Seward and Timothy Bond
Allyson E. Sgro* ’01
Pat and David Sharpe
Karl Stine ’75
Gael Storck ’66
Christopher and Crispina Swindlehurst
Maryann Tebben and Kevin Connell
Allyson A. Till ’84
Loren Vandegrift ’01
Charles Vinai and Xiang Long
Christopher Werter ’03
Mary Zaks
Zehner Family Charitable Fund

DONORS BY LEVEL

*Board of Overseers Member
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$500 
to $999

Alice and Bob Fund
Anonymous
Anonymous ’09
Candace ’90 and Richard ’88 Baker
Julia M. Bauder ’97
Alexander Bick ’94 and J. Nealin Parker
Paul Bowen and Judith Strong
J. Patience Boyd ’83
Lucy P. Clark ’66
Marywood Ray Clement, III ’75
The Coe Family Charitable Fund
Kim Hansen Corn and Rebecca Kolbet
Elizabeth Cronenwett ’93
Stephanie and John Crossman
William DeSousa ’70
Bill Dunbar
Erik Elbieh ’10
The Deirdre Farley Giving Fund
Jeffrey Freudberg Giving Fund

Lenore Gensburg ’78 and 
	 James A. Monsonis
Joshua R. Ginsberg Fund
Laura and William Glasgall
Valerie Gono ’05
Matthew Greenfield and 
	 Laurence Dumortier
Nancy S. and Tom Hardin
Eden-Renee Hayes
Eliza Hewat Fund
Hillman Charitable Gift Fund
Pam and Bradley Horn
Jamie Hutchinson and 
	 Christine Despres-Hutchinson
Jacob Burns Foundation, Inc.
John ’70 and Ann Jacobs
Ruth Jervis
Spencer Gavin Kee ’13
Marie (Mimi) Kittredge ’75 and 
	 Clark D. Broida
Jonathan E. Kolb
The Ladner-Huq Family Fund
Youngro Lee ’00
Jonathan Lothrop ’82 and 
	 Kathleen Miller ’84
Christina and Christopher Madaus

Horace and Betsy Nash
Brenda Suzanne Novak ’79
Patricia Swahn McIlreavy ’85 and 
	 Colin McIlreavy
Margaret Moench ’70 and Ira Mellman
Mark and Shannon Moraes
Elizabeth M. Morss ’78
Bernard F. Rodgers, Jr.
Michael Rogove ’09
Charles Rosenblum and Teresa Zagaria
Tammy Saloomey-Tavernia
Alexandra Shandell ’00
Barbara Shultis
Sara Smollett ’96 and Karl Krueger ’94
Otto and Dorothy Solbrig
Robert and Andrea Solomon Fund
Scott J. Summer ’82
Judith Gubner Terry ’66 and 
	 Patrick Terry
Susanne L. Tunstall ’84
Elizabeth St. John Villard
Sarah E. Williams ’78
Robert Young ’98
Kristine & Robert Zehner

DONORS BY LEVEL



11

$250 
to $499

Mit Allenby ’80
Anonymous
Anonymous ’77
Thomas and Barbara Armstrong
Michael and Ruth Beltz
Berneike Bernier Charitable Fund
Kara Sheldon Bingham ’84
Ann Burchfield ’04 and 
	 Laszlo Frazer ’05
Megan Lindsay Case ’92
Gilana Chelimsky ’99
Ashley Christensen ’00
Dr. Mark L. Clifford ’74
Valerie Collura ’84
Allan Dean
Paula Delaiarro
Diane and Peter Dillon
Dan Diskin ’80 and 
	 Meg Bahlke Diskin ’82
Thomas Dunlap and Susan Miller
Harvey and Scarlet Edber
Linda and Randy Erickson

DONORS BY LEVEL

Exxon Education Foundation
Joshua ’92 and Shevah Faber
Mary Martin Gant
Leila H. Gary ’93
Jacob Gerstein ’01 and 
	 Colleen McCormick
Julie Gittins
Diva Goodfriend-Koven
Harrison Gregg ’11
Lily L. Han ’99
Kyle S. Haver ’73 and 
	 Susan Goetz Haver
Aung Wai Yan Hein ’17
Ed and Susan Hopkins
Maryan Kang and Sun Hong Kang
Matthew Kim and 
	 Nancy Kim Charitable Fund
Richard Kittredge and Tatiana Korelsky
Anita Lam and Roger Stube
Maggie Leonard ’78 and 
	 John Humphrey
Joshua Levy and Pamela Magnuson
Joseph Little ’91 and Michiko Yamori
David Lovely ’96 and James Lai
Elizabeth Mandel ’83
Bryan and Irene Mason
The Richard P. Melnick and Lynn Andrea 	
	 Stein Giving Fund
Katy and Craig Miller
Eric K. Monsonis ’82
David R. Myers and Susan Cooper

James Nadeau ’81 and Jill Mandell ’83
Liz Newton
Albert Nguyen ’00
Anne O’Dwyer and James Frangione
Kirsten Trabbic Olson ’88
Tara Lynne O’Neil ’77
John M. Paskus
Mikkel Petrich
Charles Rejonis ’80
Ron Rostow ’77
Hilary S.L. Scott ’79 and 
	 Gretchen Wehrle-Scott
Brian Smith ’04 and Yesenia Gorbea
Elise S. Sobol ’68
Cindy J. Speaker ’81 and Jim Lehman
Jan Staller ’70
Lynne Marie Steinsieck ’66
Taun Toay
Wayne and Shih-Jen Wang
Hal and Benna Wilde
Samuel Taya Win
The Young Family Fund
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Gifts 
to $249

Brittany and Michael Abbate
Tom ’95 and Alana ’96 Abott
Adeboye Adejare ’75
Clara Agoada
Mahendra and Mukta Agrawal
Kathy Ahrendt
Robert and Nancy Alff
Henry Alford ’80
Cynthia and Shawn Allen
Daniel Altabef ’02
Karin and Allen Altman
Jean Altshuler
Bridget and Robert Ameo
Kristen Anderson ’88 and Shane Belden
Anonymous
Anonymous ’04
Anonymous ’81
Anonymous ’82
Anonymous ’84
Janet Ardens

DONORS BY LEVEL

Deniz Ucok Arman ’94
Rebecca Wilson Armstrong ’68
MollyRose Arp-Sandel ’98
Barbara and Jonathan Baran
Alison Bechdel ’77 and Holly Rae Taylor
Sharon Beck
Loren Becker ’95
Kyle Bella ’06
Ian M. Bennett ’81
Mike Bergman
Carol J. Bettencourt ’77
Amy Bogran ’83
Steve Bohrer
Victoria K L ’14 and 
	 Nathaniel ’15 Bokaer
Nancy Bonvillain
Alexandra Bowen ’02
David Braslow ’02
Yelena Bronshvayg
Kelly A. Brown ’79
Melissa Renee Brown and 
	 Clifford Ray Rhodes
Ric Brown ’77
Mary Budzn
Larry and Jane Burke
Evelina Smuckler Burnett ’93
Margaret E. Burnett ’70
Ziadee ’89 and Stephanie Cambier
Mary Baine Campbell ’71

Mary ’68 and Keith Chase-Ziolek
Margaret Christmann
Meriweather Clark-Connors ’76 and 	
	 Cathy Ingram
Chris Coggins and Tanya Kalischer
Barbara and Rodgin Cohen
Alison Dana Colby ’76
Mari Corona
James and Elaine Costales
Joan Countryman and 
	 Edward Bernard Jakmauh
Dana Cummings
Linda M. Darling
Mathilde and Duncan Davidson
Jane Powers de Colgyll ’66
Richard D. Diamond
Evan Didier ’05
Karla Herzig Doherty and 
	 Matthew Doherty
Richard and Diane Donaher
Zoe Donaldson ’98
Margaret Dunlap ’95
Cathryn Meghan Dwyre
Kari Elsila ’90 and Michael Buescher
Elizabeth Esch
Gidon Eshel
Pegeen Wylie Eslami ’77
Judith A Fahys ’77
Valerie Fanarjian
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Lee Farrington ’66
Roger Farrington ’71
Catherine Felgar ’82 and David Stevens
Rachel Ann Feltman ’08
Shani R. Ferguson ’85 and 
	 Lionel Artom-Ginzburg ’88
Isabel Filkins ’11
The Flagg Fund
Eugene and Brenda Fodor
Michael A. Freed Giving Account
Nancy Friday ’83 and Mark Miller ’83
Rita Friese
Kati Garcia-Renart
Hillary Gardner ’02
Peter Geismar and 
	 Ann Eakland Geismer
Felissa Rose Gero
Dragan Gill ’02
Leonard and Nansi Glick
Rebecca Goertzel ’86
Robert Golder ’03
David Goldstein ’86
Fred Gordon and Kathie Dean
Gabriel Gould ’90
Kaye and Bob Graves
Irene Gravina ’69
Andrea Grayson ’80
Pam and William Green
Marc S. Greenblatt
Molly Greene ’09
Melanie Guerin
Greta Gunter ’22
Jane and Chris Haigh
Elizabeth M. Hall
Linda Hamill
Alice Hansmann ’06
Grace W. Harde
Mark Hariton
Lee and Juletta Harren
Elizabeth Harriman and Jae Cha
Caitlin Harrison ’99
Linda Hauze
Leslye Heilig and Lou Davis

Donald Heller and Anne Simon
Mary Henegar
Travis Henry
Joel Herda ’84 and Renee Becker
Susan Finisdore Higgins ’81 and 
	 Sean Higgins
Cassie Hill ’06
Brian Hopewell ’73 and Caroline Wood 
Bacon Hopewell ’79
Wendy and Marc Jaccard
Cynthia Jacobs
James Jasper
Jill and Alex Johnson
Sarah Gould Kagan ’75 and 
	 Stewart Kagan
Chris & Delphine Kahler
Benjamin Kalish ’98
Audrey ’77 and David Kalman
Vineeta Kapahi ’06
Jeff Kelley
Daniel Kellner ’99
Colette van Kerckvoorde
Laura Kessel ’05
Jennifer Ackerman Kettell ’82 and 
	 Greg Kettell
Ethan Thomas Kim ’20
Del and Georgette Kinney
Kwok and Gee Ying Kip
Audrey Kittredge ’00
Patrick C. Knox ’71
Michael P. Koch ’74
Adrian Kohn
Dmitry Kondrashov ’92
Sharon and Stephen Koons
Martha Meyer Koreisha ’68 and 
	 Sergio Koreisha
Patricia Krackov
Andrew Kunz ’13
Amanda Landi
Deb and Paul Laramee
John W. Larsen
Anne Legene and 
	 Larry Wallach

Leidos
David P. Levine ’98
John and Faith Lewis
Nancy and David Lewis
Jacqueline Smith Littlejohn ’71
Sarah ’01 and Micha LoCascio
Karen and John Loeser
Deborah F. Loomis ’68
Steven Lubeski ’80
Cornelia S. ’68 and Michael Luzzi
Ann Lynnworth ’80
Jodie Dejio Maisfehlt ’00
Michele Burke Majer ’68
Elliot J. Marks
Nancy Hoe Marshall and 
	 Daniel Marshall
Lisa B. Martin ’76
Brendan Mathews and Margaret Keller
Nang Hlaing Tin Maung ’01
Caroline ’02 and Daniel ’02 Mayhew
Arthur A. McClelland ’97
Donald McClelland ’00 and 
	 Manon Hutton-DeWys ’01
Caitlin McDonald ’01
Tom McElderry ’89
Sally McGregor
Joan McKinnon
Kristy McMorris
Clifford R. Meade ’87
Sue Mechanic-Meyers
Miriam Melnick ’08 and Marc Howard
Jean B. Meyers
Aimee Michel and John Lawson
Samuel Miller ’96
Melina C. Miyoshi ’85
Rachel Monger ’98
Allison Moore
Phil Morrison
Josh Muskovitz ’82 and 
	 Marley Mills ’84
John and Alice Myers
Ingyin Hla Myint ’06
Dylan Neely ’06
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Thomas Neely
Daniel H. Neilson ’97 and 
	 Sara E. Mugridge ’97
John S. Nelson ’02
Dennis Norman and Carol Taylor
Karrie Olick
Angela Onwuachi-Willig and 
	 Jacob Willig-Onwuachi
Daniel Orlowitz ’02
Thomas Ort and Mandana Limbert
Francisca Oyogoa
Ada Palmer ’97
Elizabeth Paolucci
Sujata Patel ’89
Elizabeth Pecoraro
Lawrence and Karen Peltz
Michael Petroski and Carolyn Eck
Doria L. Polinger
James E. Porter ’73
Charlie Powell ’09
Eve Pozzi
Marcangelo Puccio and 
	 Angelique Hoover-Puccio
Gretchen Pulver ’75
John and Lynne Rathgeber
Fred and Rosamond Rea
William Redding ’94
Chance Reeves ’19
Marcie Rhein
Diane Rhoades-Warner
Carrie Richards ’93
Briee Della Rocca
Bruce and Adrienne Rogove
Heidi Elisheva Roots
Susan Roth and Leslie Birenbaum
Sandra Rowland-Hack and 
	 Steven Kolker-Hack
Daryn Rust ’15
Susan Ryan and Michial Gunter
Caleb Sabatka ’17
Aaron Saddler ’90
Cedar Bough T. Saeji ’89
Barbara and Evan Salop

Mark Schaffer
Catherine ’80 and Monk Schane-Lydon
Jessica Allan Schmidt ’97
Bruce ’81 and Danna Schoenberg
Robert “Dr. Bob” Schork ’88
Laura and Richard Schultz
Aurelia C. Scott ’73
Fiona Scruggs
Seekonk Veterinary Hospital
Michele and Akilou Seibou
Patricia Sendao ’10
Samit Shah ’00
Zoe Sherman ’95 and Chris Kendig
Karen Shreefter
Kristin Shutts ’95
Ilana Siegal ’97
Larry Simons
Jennifer Singleton ’80
Roxann Slate ’03
Benjamin Louis Smith ’08
Sherrye and Thomas Smith
Linda Smothers and Richard Gregg
Robert L. Snyder
Erica Spizz ’94
Anna Stahlnecker ’99
Donna M. Rooney-Stalker and 
	 Harold W. Stalker Jr.
Corinne Stanley ’15
Peter Stiglin
Mary M. Stiles ’87
Michael Sukin and Kimberly Bonnell
Jonathan Swartz ’98
Michael and Patricia Swartz
Nancy C. Tai ’94
Lawrence Masland and Pamela Talbot
Caroline Tanski ’02
Judy C. Tant
Baylee Tavernia
Christine Terrell ’00
Lynn and Jerome Terres
Anne Thalheimer ’91
Helene Tieger and Paul Ciancanelli
Paula J. Toland ’77

Danya Tracht ’13
Jacob Trevick ’98
Maung Kyaw Moe Tun ’05
Rashad Ullah ’95
Dien Vo
Summer Plouffe Vogel ’07
Jeff Walton
Rachel Wang ’01
Ethan Wattley ’05
Sharon Webster
Robert and Diana Weggler
Rebecca Wehry
Steve Weinberg and Elisa Goldberg
Aaron Weiss ’12
Blair J. Weiss
Jared Weiss ’10
Jonathan and Elisabeth Weiss
Christy Wells and David Tyndall
David and Sandra Welsh
Chris C. ’93 and Dave Wiegand
Amanda Wilcox and 
	 Christopher P. Lovell
Jacqueline A. Wilson
Zaw Win ’92
Dolly Wodin
Robin and David Wood
Manat Wooten
Sarah Wright ’80
Carsey Yee
Lucy Koteen Young and Allan Young
Thomas Zachacz ’73
Ray and Christine Zelehoski
Wenjing Zheng and Yi Deng
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1966	
	 Lucy P. Clark
	 Jane Powers de Colgyll
	 Lee Farrington
	 Anne Morgan and James F. Kelley
	 Lynne Marie Steinsieck
	 Gael Storck
	 Judith Gubner Terry and Patrick Terry

1968	
	 Rebecca Wilson Armstrong
	 Deborah F. Loomis
	 Cornelia S. and Michael Luzzi
	 Michele Burke Majer
	 Elise S. Sobol

ALUMNI GIVING
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1969	
	 Irene Gravina

1970	
	 Margaret E. Burnett
	 William DeSousa
	 John and Ann Jacobs
	 Margaret Moench and Ira Mellman
	 Jan Staller

1971	
	 Mary Baine Campbell
	 Roger Farrington
	 Terry Kaelber
	 Patrick C. Knox
	 Jacqueline Smith Littlejohn

1972	
	 Susan A. Manning and 
		  Doug Doetsch

1973	
	 Kathy Augenblick
	 Kyle S. Haver and 
		  Susan Goetz Haver
	 Brian Hopewell
	 James E. Porter
	 Aurelia C. Scott
	 Thomas Zachacz

1974	
	 Dr. Mark L. Clifford
	 Michael P. Koch

1975	
	 Adeboye Adejare
	 M.R. Clement, III
	 Sarah Gould Kagan and 
		  Stewart Kagan
	 Marie (Mimi) Kittredge and 
		  Clark D. Broida
	 Gretchen Pulver
	 Karl Stine

1976	
	 James M.* and Kathy Clark
	 Meriweather Clark-Connors and 	
		  Cathy Ingram
	 Alison Dana Colby
	 Lisa B. Martin
	 John Thompson*

1977	
	 Anonymous
	 Alison Bechdel and Holly Rae Taylor
	 Carol J. Bettencourt
	 Tansy Brooks
	 Ric Brown
	 Pegeen Wylie Eslami
	 Judith A Fahys
	 Audrey and David Kalman
	 Tara Lynne O’Neil
	 Ron Rostow
	 Paula J. Toland

1978	
	 Maggie Leonard and John Humphrey
	 Elizabeth M. Morss
	 Sarah E. Williams

1979	
	 Kelly A. Brown
	 Caroline Wood Bacon Hopewell
	 Brenda Suzanne Novak
	 Hilary S.L. Scott and 	
		  Gretchen Wehrle-Scott

1980	
	 Henry Alford
	 Mit Allenby
	 Anita Gould and Richard Snyder
	 Andrea Grayson
	 Steven Lubeski
	 Ann Lynnworth
	 Charles Rejonis
	 Catherine and Monk Schane-Lydon
	 Jennifer Singleton
	 Sarah Wright

1981	
	 Anonymous
	 Anonymous
	 Ian M. Bennett
	 Susan Finisdore Higgins and 
		  Sean Higgins
	 Robert and Jennifer McCue
	 James Nadeau
	 Bruce and Danna Schoenberg
	 Cindy J. Speaker and Jim Lehman

1982	
	 Anonymous
	 Dan Diskin and Meg Bahlke Diskin
	 Catherine Felgar and David Stevens
	 Jennifer Ackerman Kettell and 
		  Greg Kettell
	 Jonathan Lothrop
	 Eric K. Monsonis
	 Josh Muskovitz
	 Scott J. Summer

1983	
	 Jennifer Alexander
	 Amy Bogran
	 J. Patience Boyd
	 Catherine Fisher
	 Jill Mandell
	 Nancy Friday and Mark Miller
	 Christopher M. Gittins
	 Elizabeth Mandel
	 Jill Mandell
	 Glenn M. Peacock and Joel Palefsky

1984	
	 Anonymous
	 Kara Sheldon Bingham
	 Valerie Collura
	 Paul W. Goldschmidt and 
		  Kristi Hamilton
	 Joel Herda and Renee Becker
	 Kathleen Miller
	 Marley Mills
	 Allyson A. Till
	 Susanne L. Tunstall

*Board of Overseers Member
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1985	
	 Shani R. Ferguson
	 Zachary and Allison Julius
	 Patricia Swahn McIlreavy and 
		  Colin McIlreavy
	 Melina C. Miyoshi
	 Sabrena A. Silver

1986	
	 Rebecca Goertzel
	 David Goldstein
	 Samantha Grillo
	 Christopher* and 
		  Cordelia Derhammer Hill
	 Baruc and Laura Saez

1987	
	 Clifford R. Meade
	 Mary M. Stiles

1988	
	 Kristen Anderson and Shane Belden
	 Lionel Artom-Ginzburg
	 Richard Baker
	 Scott S. Blake and Liz Rettenmaier
	 Kirsten Trabbic Olson
	 Robert “Dr. Bob” Schork

1989	
	 Ziadee and Stephanie Cambier
	 Tom McElderry
	 Sujata Patel
	 Cedar Bough T. Saeji
	 Eric and 
		  Marcus Sauerhoefer-Thompson

1990	
	 Candace Baker
	 Lizz Cannon and Josh Velazquez
	 Megan DiFurio and 
		  Michael Sundborg
	 Kari Elsila and Michael Buescher
	 Gabriel Gould
	 Max Miller and Sophia Klatzer
	 Aaron Saddler

1991	
	 Joseph Little and Michiko Yamori
	 Anne Thalheimer

1992	
	 Megan Lindsay Case
	 Christopher Colombo
	 Joshua and Shevah Faber
	 Jesse A. Fecker
	 Dmitry Kondrashov
	 Theodore Quinto and 
		  the Quinto Family
	 Zaw Win

1993	
	 Evelina Smuckler Burnett
	 Elizabeth Cronenwett
	 Leila H. Gary
	 Carrie Richards
	 Chris C. and Dave Wiegand

1994	
	 Deniz Ucok Arman
	 Alexander Bick and J. Nealin Parker
	 Rhonda Colombo
	 Karl Krueger
	 William Redding
	 Erica Spizz
	 Nancy C. Tai

1995	
	 Tom Abott
	 Loren Becker
	 Margaret Dunlap
	 Zoe Sherman and Chris Kendig
	 Kristin Shutts
	 Rashad Ullah

1996	
	 Alana Abott
	 Peggy Fidelman
	 David Lovely and James Lai
	 Samuel Miller
	 Sara Smollett

1997	
	 Julia M. Bauder
	 Arthur A. McClelland
	 Daniel H. Neilson and 
		  Sara E. Mugridge
	 Ada Palmer
	 Jessica Allan Schmidt
	 Ilana Siegal

1998	
	 MollyRose Arp-Sandel
	 Zoe Donaldson
	 Benjamin Kalish
	 Anne M. Laughlin
	 Michael Lawrence
	 David P. Levine
	 Coleman and Tamara Mehta
	 Rachel Monger
	 Jonathan Swartz
	 Jacob Trevick
	 Robert Young

1999	
	 Loren AliKhan* and Justin Noble
	 Gilana Chelimsky
	 Jennifer Fan*
	 Gabrielle Glemann and Paul Reinitz
	 Lily L. Han
	 Caitlin Harrison
	 Daniel Kellner
	 Evan Leibu
	 Anna Stahlnecker

*Board of Overseers Member
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2000	
	 Sameer* and Sally Agrawal
	 Ashley Christensen
	 Abe Nguyen Chu and Amelie Chu
	 Jeffrey Cua
	 Audrey Kittredge
	 Youngro Lee
	 Jodie Dejio Maisfehlt
	 Donald McClelland
	 Albert Nguyen
	 David and Heather Segil
	 Samit Shah
	 Alexandra Shandell
	 Christine Terrell

2001	
	 Rebecca Jones Abraham
	 Chloe Demrovsky* and 
		  Jason Schuchman
	 Jacob Gerstein and 
		  Colleen McCormick
	 Sarah and Micha LoCascio
	 Nang Hlaing Tin Maung
	 Manon Hutton-DeWys
	 Caitlin McDonald
	 Allyson E. Sgro*
	 Loren Vandegrift
	 Rachel Wang

2002	
	 Daniel Altabef
	 Alexandra Bowen
	 David Braslow
	 Hillary Gardner
	 Dragan Gill
	 Caroline and Daniel Mayhew
	 John S. Nelson
	 Daniel Orlowitz
	 Caroline Tanski

2003	
	 Robert Golder
	 Roxann Slate
	 Christopher Werter

2004	
	 Anonymous
	 Ann Burchfield
	 Brian Smith and Yesenia Gorbea

2005	
	 Evan Didier
	 Laszlo Frazer
	 Valerie Gono
	 Laura Kessel
	 Maung Kyaw Moe Tun
	 Ethan Wattley

2006	
	 Kyle Bella
	 Jochai Ben-Avie
	 Alice Hansmann
	 Cassie Hill
	 Vineeta Kapahi
	 Ingyin Hla Myint
	 Dylan Neely

2007	
	 Jeff Dietrich
	 Summer Plouffe Vogel

2008	
	 Rachel Ann Feltman
	 Miriam Melnick and Marc Howard
	 Benjamin Louis Smith
2009	
	 Anonymous
	 Molly Greene
	 Charlie Powell
	 Michael Rogove

2010	
	 Erik Elbieh
	 Patricia Sendao
	 Jared Weiss

2011	
	 Anonymous
	 Isabel Filkins
	 Harrison Gregg

2012	
	 Aaron Weiss

2013	
	 Spencer Gavin Kee
	 Andrew Kunz
	 Danya Tracht

2014	
	 Victoria K L

2015	
	 Nathaniel Bokaer
	 Daryn Rust
	 Corinne Stanley

2017	
	 Aung Wai Yan Hein
	 Caleb Sabatka

2019	
	 Chance Reeves

*Board of Overseers Member
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Brittany and Michael Abbate
Mahendra and 
	 Mukta Agrawal
Cynthia and Shawn Allen
Bridget and Robert Ameo
Anonymous
Thomas and Barbara Armstrong
Barbara and Jonathan Baran
Susan Beckerman* and**
Michael Belanger and Ellen Kisslinger
Mike Bergman
Scott S. Blake ’88 and Liz Rettenmaier
Thomas R. Borkowski**
Paul Bowen and Judith Strong
Yelena Bronshvayg
Melissa Renee Brown and 
	 Clifford Ray Rhodes
Margaret Christmann
Barbara and Rodgin Cohen
Kim Hansen Corn and Rebecca Kolbet
Mari Corona
James and Elaine Costales
Stephanie and John Crossman
Zhenyu and Shelley Dai
Linda M. Darling
Mathilde and Duncan Davidson
Paula Delaiarro
Susan DiBiase
Megan DiFurio ’90 and 
	 Michael Sundborg **

PARENT GIVING

*Board of Overseers Member / **Leadership Level Donor
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Dan Diskin ’80 & Meg Bahlke Diskin ’82
Karla Herzig Doherty and 
	 Matthew Doherty
Richard and Diane Donaher
Patrick Doyle
Thomas Dunlap and Susan Miller
Harvey and Scarlet Edber
Linda and Randy Erickson
Gidon Eshel
Emily H. Fisher* and** 
Rita Friese
Mary Martin Gant
Kati Garcia-Renart
Peter Geismar and 
	 Ann Eakland Geismer
Felissa Rose Gero
Joshua Ginsberg**
Laura and William Glasgall
Leonard and Nansi Glick
Diva Goodfriend-Koven
Pam and William Green
Marco Greenberg and Stacey Nelkin**
Matthew Greenfield and 
	 Laurence Dumortier
Chris and Diane Gruber
Jane and Chris Haigh
Elizabeth M. Hall
Grace W. Harde
Nancy S. and Tom Hardin
Lee and Juletta Harren
Elizabeth Harriman and Jae Cha
Linda Hauze
Donald Heller and Anne Simon
Mary Henegar
Brian Hopewell ’73 and Caroline Wood 
Bacon Hopewell ’79
Ed and Susan Hopkins
Pam and Bradley Horn
Jamie Hutchinson and 
	 Christine Despres-Hutchinson
Wendy and Marc Jaccard
Cynthia Jacobs
Jill and Alex Johnson
Richard and Randi Jones
Lorraine and Christopher Judge

Chris & Delphine Kahler
Maryan Kang and Sun Hong Kang
Catherine Kerr
Kwok and Gee Ying Kip
Richard Kittredge and Tatiana Korelsky
Jonathan E. Kolb
Sharon and Stephen Koons
Patricia Krackov
Kathy Kwan**
Anita Lam and Roger Stube
John W. Larsen
Joshua Levy and Pamela Magnuson
Karen and John Loeser
Jonathan Lothrop ’82 and 
	 Kathleen Miller ’84
Ian and Mary MacKinnon**
Christina and Christopher Madaus
Nancy Hoe Marshall and 
	 Daniel Marshall
Bryan and Irene Mason
Cynthia McCallister**
Sally McGregor
Kristy McMorris
Jean B. Meyers
Aimee Michel and John Lawson
Allison Moore
Phil Morrison
Thomas Neely
Liz Newton
Dennis Norman and Carol Taylor
Karrie Olick
Angela Onwuachi-Willig and 
	 Jacob Willig-Onwuachi
Thomas Ort and Mandana Limbert
John M. Paskus
Michael Petroski and Carolyn Eck
Doria L. Polinger
Eve Pozzi
Marcangelo Puccio and 
	 Angelique Hoover-Puccio
John and Lynne Rathgeber
Fred and Rosamond Rea
Bruce and Adrienne Rogove
Heidi Elisheva Roots
Susan Roth and Leslie Birenbaum

Sandra Rowland-Hack and 
	 Steven Kolker-Hack
Susan Ryan and Michial Gunter
Barbara and Evan Salop
Laura and Richard Schultz
Michele and Akilou Seibou
Nancy Seward and Timothy Bond
Patricia J. S. Simpson**
Sherrye and Thomas Smith
Linda Smothers and Richard Gregg
Otto and Dorothy Solbrig
Robert B.* and Toni Strassler**
Michael Sukin and Kimberly Bonnell
Michael and Patricia Swartz
Christopher and Crispina Swindlehurst
Judy C. Tant
Lynn and Jerome Terres
Helene Tieger and Paul Ciancanelli
Elizabeth St. John Villard
Charles Vinai and Xiang Long**
Jeff Walton
Wayne and Shih-Jen Wang
Sharon Webster
Robert and Diana Weggler
Steve Weinberg and Elisa Goldberg
Jonathan and Elisabeth Weiss
Christy Wells and David Tyndall
David and Sandra Welsh
Jacqueline A. Wilson
Dolly Wodin
Robin and David Wood
Lucy Koteen Young and Allan Young
Mary Zaks
Kristine and Robert Zehner**
Ray and Christine Zelehoski
Wenjing Zheng and Yi Deng

*Board of Overseers Member / **Leadership Level Donor
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Jean Altshuler
Anonymous ’82
Mike Bergman
René and Marjorie Biber
Steve Bohrer
Victoria K L ’14 and 
	 Nathaniel ’15 Bokaer
Nancy Bonvillain
Mary Budzn
Larry and Jane Burke
Meriweather Clark-Connors ’76 and 	
	 Cathy Ingram
Chris Coggins and Tanya Kalischer
Dana Cummings
Allan Dean
Diane and Peter Dillon
Bill Dunbar
Gidon Eshel
Valerie Fanarjian
Isabel Filkins ’11
Kati Garcia-Renart
Lenore Gensburg ’78 and 
	 James A. Monsonis
Fred Gordon and Kathie Dean
Kaye and Bob Graves

Molly Greene ’09
Melanie Guerin
Eden-Renee Hayes
Leslye Heilig and Lou Davis
Travis Henry
Jamie Hutchinson and 
	 Christine Despres-Hutchinson
Cynthia Jacobs
Colette van Kerckvoorde
Amanda Landi
Deb and Paul Laramee
Anne Legene and Larry Wallach
Susan Lyon
Mary B. Marcy and Jan Rizzuti
Brendan Mathews and Margaret Keller
Kristy McMorris
Sue Mechanic-Meyers
Aimee Michel and John Lawson
Brian L. Mikesell and John B. Weinstein*
Phil Morrison
David R. Myers and Susan Cooper
John and Alice Myers
Daniel H. Neilson ’97 and 
	 Sara E. Mugridge ’97
Liz Newton

Anne O’Dwyer and James Frangione
Francisca Oyogoa
Elizabeth Paolucci
Elizabeth Pecoraro
Diane Rhoades-Warner
Briee Della Rocca
Bernard F. Rodgers, Jr.
Heidi Elisheva Roots
Tammy Saloomey-Tavernia
Catherine ’80 and Monk Schane-Lydon
Fiona Scruggs
Pat and David Sharpe
Barbara Shultis
Robert L. Snyder
Baylee Tavernia
Maryann Tebben and Kevin Connell
Taun Toay
Danya Tracht ’13
Dien Vo
Summer Plouffe Vogel ’07
Rebecca Wehry
Ba Win and Judith Win
Samuel Taya Win
Manat Wooten

FACULTY|STAFF GIVING

*Board of Overseers Member
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DISCLAIMER
Every effort has been made to  

ensure the accuracy of this Fiscal  

Year 2023 Gift Report, which includes 

gifts received from July 1, 2022 to  

June 30, 2023. We apologize for any 

errors or omissions. If there is an error  

in the listing of your name, or if you  

made a gift during this period and are  

not listed, please accept our sincere  

apologies and report any discrepancies  

to advancement@simons-rock.edu 

or 413-644-4776 so that corrections  

can be made. 

Thank You.


